v+ Bal Bharati
2 ~ PUBLIC SCHOOL
Sector-21, Noida, G.B. Nagar

AMENDED DATESHEET
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASSES : III- XI (2023-24)

CLASSES
DAY(S) DATE(S)
II1 v \'"/ VI VII VIII IX X XI
Monday *28.08.2023 ICT ICT/AI ICT/AI = = = = = =
Friday *01.09.2023 GK GK GK GK/VE GK/VE GK/VE -- -- -
Monday  04.09.2023 EVS English Hindi Science Maths Ss9c'a' - Home Sc -
cience
Social Sanskrit/ Maths / Social
Wednesday 06.09.2023 Hindi ) Science Hindi English Computer . Chem. / B.St / History / IP/ Legal Std
Studies French T Science
Applications
Friday 08.09.2023 Holiday declared on account of G-20 Summit
Social Maths/
Monday 11.09.2023 Maths Science English Maths Science Science Science Computer Phy / Accts / Pol Sci.
Applications
Tuesday 12.09.2023 Holiday declared on account of Dronacharya Mela in Dist. G B Nagar
Wednesday = 13.09.2023  English Hindi Sanskrit | Sanskrit/ Hindi IT/AT FMM/AL/IT Hindi/Skt/Fre English
French nch
Friday 15.09.2023 - Maths Maths English Slfr';s:cr:/ Hindi English FMM/AIT  Maths / Psycho / H.Sc / Entre / Phy Edu
Social Social ) Social - . .
Monday 18.09.2023 - - Studies Science Science Maths Science /Home Sc Science Bio/CS/Al/Eco/Painting / FMM
_ . . . Sixth Subject (Phy Edu/
Wednesday 20.09.2023 IT/AL IT/AL English Hindi/Skt/French English Painting/Entre/FMM/Home Sc
NOTE:

*ICT/AI & GK/VE Exam will be held during regular school hours.
e The reporting time for students on all Examination days (04 September to 20 September, 2023) is 7:50 AM
¢ EXAMINATION HOURS : 08:15 AM TO 11:30 AM. Buses will be plying to drop the students after examination. Parents of students using vans / private transport for commuting to
school must make their own arrangements to pick up the students at 11.45 a.m.
e Wearing of School uniform and ID-Card is mandatory to write the examination. No entry will be given to the students inside the examination hall failing to comply the Code of Conduct for
students.
The dates between two exams are to be treated as Preparatory offs. 07 & 08 Sep, 2023 will be a holiday on account of Janmashtami & G-20 Summit respectively.

e The answer scripts will be shown to the students of Classes III to XI on 25 Sep, 2023 (Monday).
e PTM : 07.10.2023 (Saturday) Timings : 08.00 — 11.00 a.m
e Regular school for Classes III-XI will resume as per the following schedule:
Class III : 14 Sep, 2023 (Thursday)
Class 1V : 18 Sep, 2023 (Monday)
Class V : 19 Sep, 2023 (Tuesday) § 1 . |
Classes VI-XI: 21 Sep, 2023 (Thursday) k= ﬂ/w{-,- ANV
Date : 11 September, 2023 Asha Prabhakar
(Principal)
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